MPA – Spring Schedule

as of 3/6/2018

MPA students may register for 12 credits maximum without the MPA Director’s approval. If you wish to take more than 12 credits, contact Doreen Swetkis (swetkisd@evergreen.edu  for approval)
	  Core - 1st Year

- General Cohort

(6 credit hours)

	Policy, Finance & Budgeting for Public Administration PNAPP
CRN (GR):  30201
Eric Trevan (trevane@evergreen.edu)
Melissa Beard (beardm@evergreen.edu)
Martin Thies (thiesm@evergreen.edu)
MEETS: Thurs, 6-10p  SEM 2 E1105


	Core-2nd Year
General

Open to students who have completed 40 or 
more credits
(6 credit hours)
Core2nd Year

Tribal Cohort
(6 credit hours)

	PNAPP Capstone 

CRN (GR): 30200
Lucky Anguelov (anguelol@evergreen.edu)

Cali Ellis(ellisc@evergreen.edu)
Doreen Swetkis (swetkisd@evergreen.edu)
MEETS: Thurs 6-10 SEM 2 D1105  and Sat June 9th Purce Lecture Hall 03
Capstone TG
CRN (GR) 30154
Amy Goud (goulda@evergreen.edu)
Linda Moon Stumpff stumpffl@evergreen.edu
Meets:  April 6-8, May 4-6, 18-20 (Fri 1-5p, Sat/Sun 9a-5p) 

Longhouse Fridays and Sundays, Saturday SEM2 C1105



	
	

	4 Credit Hour Electives
Graduate special students & undergrads may register only if space is available and with instructor’s permission via email or signature

	Managing Human Systems:  HR for the 21st Century
CRN (GR): 30085
Lucky Anguelov (angueloll@evergreen.edu)

MEETS: Monday 6-10 SEM 2 E2109
Negotiation Through a Feminist Lens
CRN (GR): 30199
Cali Ellis (ellisc@evergreen.edu)

MEETS: April 6-8, April 27-29  SEM2 E2109 (Fri 5-9p & Sat/Sun 9a-5p)
Nonprofit Theory and Practice
CRN (GR): 30075
Eric Trevan(trevane@evergreen.edu)
MEETS: Wed 6-10  SEM2 E2109
Project Management

CRN (GR): 30177
Amy Gould (goulda@evergreen.edu)

April 3, April 14-15, May 12-13, May 29 Tues 6-9p, 9a-4p Sat/Sun SEM2 E2107 


	2 Credit Hour Electives

Graduate special students & undergrads may register only if space is available and with instructor’s permission via email or signature

	Food Policy
CRN (GR): 30168
Kendra Aguilar (aguilark@evergreen.edu)

MEETS: April 13-15 5-9p & Sat/Sun 9a-5p SEM 2 E2109
Political Economy of Sustainability
CRN (GR): 30202
John MacLean (macleanj@evergreen.edu)
MEETS: May 1, 5-9p,  Sat May 12 & 19,  9a-5p SEM 2 E2109
The Ins & Outs of American Indian law
 CRN (GR): 30180
Peter Boome (boomep@evergreen.edu)

MEETS: April 27-29 (Fri 5-9p & Sat/Sun 9a-5p SEM 2 E2107
US Immigration Policy: The Tip of an Iceberg
CRN (GR): 30150
Barbara Leen (leenb@evergreen.edu)

MEETS: April 20-22 (Fri 5-9p & Sat/Sun 9a-5p) ) SEM 2 E2109



